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A482
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A482
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A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
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A482
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A482
A482
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15
18
27
38
21

120
26
51
111
154
117
92
225
144
14
150
129
39
61
50
85
160
121
118
100

198
47
83

12/01/2024
16/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
25/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
12/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
23/01/2024
16/01/2024
31/01/2024
29/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
10/01/2024
19/01/2024
29/01/2024
24/01/2024
27/01/2024
24/01/2024
17/01/24
12/01/24
16/01/24
27/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
19/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024
16/01/2024
16/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
29/01/2024
11/01/2024
25/01/2024
23/01/2024
19/01/2024
11/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
23/01/2024
25/01/2024
10/01/2024
09/01/2024

TOKEN NO.

928012024
1035312024
2107612024
2077912024
1932012024
2038912024
1707712024
2087612024
2086312024
935812024
1961912024
1905812024
1508212024
1013212024
2166212024
1971412024
1361112024
1351312024
736912024
1349512024
1957312024
1589112024
1875712024
1578412024
1130612024
938612024
1016212024
1878012024
1617212024
165711224
1355812024
1548812024
1678812024
1071412024
1010512024
1781612024
1769612024
1915612024
807912024
1729212024
1551312024
1368212024
841912024
1646112024
1623212024
1506612024
1804012024
673612024
632312024
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ADVOCATE NAME

PRAKSH MISHRA

ANKIT SINGH

AJAY KUMAR PATHAK
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
PRADEEP KUMAR RAI
SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
VIKRANT GUPTA

D KUMAR CHAUBEY
AMZAD RZA

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
MANISH PANDEY

D KUMAR PATEL

RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
GHANA RAM NIRANJAN
SUNDEEP SHUKLA
PHOOL SINGH YADAV ...
RAM AWTAR

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
ALKA PANDEY

SANDEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDI
MANISH YADAV
KAMALESH SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
KAMLESH KUMAR MISHRA
POM PRAKASH SINGH
ANKIT SINGH

SANJAY SINGH

RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV
MAHESH KUMAR

VINAY KUMAR SINGH

ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MOHD ADIL

BIPIN PAL SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR CHITRAGUPT
RAJESH SRIVASTAVA
DAKSHA YADAV

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
PIYUSH DUBEY
DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAJPUT
DEVESH KUMAR SHUKLA
RINKI GUPTA

ASHISH KUMAR ....
SHAMBHAVI NANDAN
TUFAIL HASAN

SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV
SONU KUMAR TIWARI
SUHAIL AHMAD ANSARI
DEEPAK SHARMA



50
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53
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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64
65
66
67
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69
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74
75
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88
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A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
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CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
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180
10
36
97
12
216
85
29
71
147
88

186
207
38
43

16
62
51
10
30
21
25
10
24
24
43
17
42
16
37

24
11
27
27
38
101

209
21
155
42

36
108
40
163
138

12/01/2024
27/01/2024
18/01/2024
23/01/2024
29/01/2024
24/01/2024
10/01/2024
24/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
11/01/2024
08/01/2024
23/01/2024
27/01/2024
27/01/2024
24/01/2024
23/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
23/01/2024
31/01/2024
29/01/2024
18/01/2024
31/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
29/01/2024
27/01/2024
04/01/2024
12/01/2024
29/01/2024
25/01/2024
31/01/2024
19/01/2024
22/01/2024
25/01/2024
27/01/2024
19/01/2024
27/01/2024
19/01/2024
27/01/2024
24/01/2024
20/01/2024
18/01/2024
29/01/2024
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947412024

1850712024
1230212024
1550712024
1891712024
1675512024
706212024

1585412024
1340212024
1373912024
1770912024
1707812024
1818412024
1838212024
813912024

469212024

1504612024
1853812024
1873812024
1660412024
1510712024
2192912024
2217512024
1544312024
2144712024
1973112024
1254112024
2212212024
1523812024
1654012024
1600012024
1957712024
1858412024
276712024

923312024

1974412024
1751612024
2208712024
1364112024
1468012024
182512024

1855912024
1376212024
1870812024
1310412024
1859212024
1622112024
1395012024
1290312024
1970912024
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SHEETAL PRASAD CHAKRAVORY
SATISH KUMAR MISHRA
SYED MOHAMMAD NAWAZ
RAJESH KUMAR

RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
SHEKHAR GANGAL

PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA
SHYAM LAL

ABHINAV SINGH

RAVI KANT YADAV

YAWAR MUKHTAR
AKHILESH KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV
DHIRENDRA SINGH
SAURABH SINGH

VIJAY SINGH SENGAR

JAYA PATHAK

NISHEETH YADAV

VISHAL PANDEY ...
RAVINDRA SHARMA
MANISH PANDEY
SAURABH CHATURVEDI
SALMAN AHMAD

K KUMAR DWIVEDI

MANO) YADAV

VIVEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ABHISHE PANDEY
DEVASHISH MITRA
SUBODH YADAV
SHAILENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
MAYANK YADAV

DEEPAK RANA

NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH
AMZAD RZA

PRADEEP KUMAR RAI
MOHD ASLAM
SHAILENDRA SINGH ...
SUBHASH CHANDRA RAGHAV
KUMAR ANKIT SRIVASTAVA
AJAY KUMAR YADAV

MOHD SHAAFI

VINAY KUMAR PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR TYAGI
UMAIR MAHMOOD

HARE KRISHNA TRIPAHI
SUGENDRA KUMAR YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

A482
A482
A482
TACR
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
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84
52
117
141
177
69
88
33
71
139
66
154
99
48
118
79
23
76
194
108

47
10
62
63
181
53
76
173
29
144
28
10
134
136
60
97

25
16
25
15
144
103
15
132
60
168
78
114

29/01/2024
23/01/2024
16/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
16/01/2024
23/01/2024
10/01/2024
17/01/2024
08/01/2024
17/01/2024
25/01/2024
27/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
03/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
23/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
12/01/2024
27/01/2024
03/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
23/01/2024
25/01/2024
29/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
16/01/2024
23/01/2024
25/01/2024
29/01/2024
27/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
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1934112024
1525612024
1058312024
1992012024
1985912024
2203012024
1073412024
1520012024
708012024

1161012024
487212024

1167312024
1761212024
187112024

1962012024
1944612024
134212024

1750712024
1668112024
1757712024
1570812024
1522412024
1312312024
1742312024
1741912024
953312024

1872512024
166512024

1985212024
1910212024
1978412024
1905912024
1890812024
1974812024
1976912024
1533012024
1763912024
1889512024
1322912024
1714212024
1011012024
1511312024
1789312024
1980012024
1856312024
1975712024
1924712024
1985312024
1937012024
1955712024

Page 3

AJAY SINGH SENGAR

RAUN KUMAR TIWARI
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
SURENDRA NARAYAN MISHRA
POOJA SINGH

NAVIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SATISH KUMAR MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
PULAK GANGULY

RATAN KUMAR MISHRA
RAM ASHISH PANDEY
DIPENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
PREETAM YADAV

A K S PARIHAR ..

ABHAY RA)

INDRA DEO MISHRA
SUDHANSHU PANDEY
MOHD AAMIR

PANKA)J KUMAR TIWARI

DR ARUN SRIVASTAVA
ANURAG YADAV

AKHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
MOHAMMAD FAROOQUE ANSARI
VIJAY KUMAR MAHENDRA
VIJAY KUMAR MAHENDRA
VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
MOHD ASHRAF ABBASI

RAJ KIRAN CHAUDHARY
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
RAMESH KUMAR OJHA

KM AZMI BEGUM
RABINDRA BAHADUR SINGH
ANURAG SRIVASTAVA
VINAY KUMAR

RAJEEV KUMAR

ASHUTOSH

KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH ...
PRASHANT KUMAR SHUKLA
HEMANT KUMAR DUBEY
SATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH
VINAY KUMAR PATHAK
NARENDRA NATH TRIPATHI
VISHVESHWAR MANI TRIPATHI
SARVAJEET SINGH

FARID AHMAD

ADITYA SINGH

DHIRA] KUMAR PANDEY
GHAN SHYAM YADAV
YOGENDRA KUMAR BHARTIYA
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
A482

61
11
73
38
68
155
46
64
25
154

35
107
71
179
161
164
36

39
52
126
109
69

158
27
45
26

27

33
29

14
36
15
15
20
32
17

138
13
53

19/01/2024
29/01/2024
12/01/2024
22/01/2024
11/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
25/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
20/01/2024
16/01/2024
18/01/2024
09/01/2024
24/01/2024
27/01/2024
10/01/2024
04/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
17/01/2024
12/01/2024
31/01/2024
18/01/2024
30/01/2024
29/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
31/01/2024
30/01/2024
24/01/2024
12/01/2024
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1342412024
1890712024
914412024
1488512024
806612024
1999012024
1915712024
1934012024
1898312024
1996712024
1885312024
1905212024
1988412024
1928612024
2001012024
2164412024
1789212024
1909512024
1887412024
1378012024
1021912024
1244812024
632612024
1629812024
1880712024
651412024
281612024
2191512024
2213012024
2173712024
2142012024
1184512024
905412024
2195212024
1260212024
2017012024
1905312024
2176412024
2200412024
2176812024
215512024
2165412024
2194512024
2198412024
2132612024
2136712024
2135812024
2112512024
1572812024
911412024
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ALKESH SINGH

RABINDRA BAHADUR SINGH
VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV
VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV
SARVESH

SHIV SHARAN TRIPATHI
SHAILESH KUMAR MISHRA
RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
ANAND SHANKAR DUBEY
AMRIT SHANKER DUBEY ..
ZAID ARSHAD

HITESH PACHORI

AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
VIRENDR KUMAR GUPTA
AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
VIKRANT NEERA)

DINESH KUMAR SINGH
PANKA) SHARMA
PRADEEP KUMAR

PANKA) SHARMA

RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN
SANJAY MISHRA

MUKTESH KUMAR SINGH
ATUL KUMAR SINGH
UMESH SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV ..
SOHIT PRAKASH SHARMA
PRADEEP KUMAR

REENA PAL

HARSHIT PATHAK

SATYA DHEER SINGH JADAUN
RONAK CHATURVEDI
IMRAN ULLAH
MANVENDRA NATH SINGH
MANGLA PRASAD

NIKHIL SHUKLA

SANDEEP PANDEY
AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA
RAM MILAN MISHRA

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
IMRAN ULLAH

KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
RAHUL MEHROTRA

SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY
SHAHROZE KHAN ..

MOHD AYUB

MERA) AHMAD KHAN
DEEPAK KUMAR PAL



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA

174
84
72

53
62
175
136
43
197
42
99
149
172
148
62
70

47
137
12
56
133
116
59
113
147
33
18

32
16

30/01/2024
30/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
25/01/2024
29/01/2024
25/01/2024
22/01/2024
24/01/2024
16/01/2024
25/01/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024
27/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
31/01/2024
29/01/2024
24/01/2024
18/01/2024
29/01/2024
01/01/2024
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2137412024
2075412024
1927612024
1884212024
1936912024
1925912024
2002012024
1776112024
1914212024
1821612024
1489312024
1628612024
1064712024
1802912024
1974112024
2060712024
1925612024
1887912024
1918212024
1993512024
2018112024
1870612024
1979412024
1961612024
1927912024
1958512024
2237612024
1562212024
1657212024
1227812024
1983312024
42922024
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ANURAG SHUKLA

SATISH KUMAR YADAV
vivek mishra

MOHD FAROOQ
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
SAURABH SINGH

SUNIL CHOUDHARY
ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY
TIWARI ABHISHEK RAJESH
ABHISHEK MISHRA
SUDARSHAN SINGH
DHARMENDRA KUMAR PATEL
SUJAN SINGH

VINEET KUMAR SINGH
HAYA RIZVI

DHANANJAY KUMAR
AKHILESH KUMAR

MUKESH JOSHI

MAHESH KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR

AMAN SINGH VISEN
HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
VIRENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL
AMIT DAGA

NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SURENDRA PRASAD MISHRA ..
ARTI BHATT

LAVKUSH DIXIT

SYED AHMAD FAIZAN
SHAHABUDDIN

RANDHIR SINGH

SATYA PRAKASH CHATURVEDI



250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

Sheetl

Page 6



	Sheet1

